SGST% Sale Taxable Value Tax Value 7ef805b9bfac48cae934 Redeemed Neucoins on 03/12/2024 4.11
2.50% Rs.658.12 Rs.626.78 Rs.15.67 f814b285529040db08b7 UPI payment on 03/12/2024 651.43

Final Total Rs.651.43
***Other Charges You Saved:  Rs.325.88

Delivery Charges
6.0₹ Total Invoice value (In FiguRs.658.12

Total Invoice value (In wordRs.Six Hundred Fifty Eight Rupees and Twelve Paisa

*Includes GST component
As per Section 31 of CGST Act read with Rules, invoice is issued at th
delivering the goods
Disclaimer: The final invoice copy will be available on the app under order details page. For, Navya Bake Shop